DATE
11/11/77
11/11/77
11/18/77
11/19/77
1/07/78
1/14/78
1/20/78
1/21/78

2/04/78

11/12/77
2/22-25/78

3/16-18/78

F.5.0.
1977~78 DUAL MEET

QFPONENT

Brenau College

WOMEN'S SWIMMING
RECORD (6 WINS -

College of Charleston

Daytona Beach Community College

University of Alabama

University of South Carolina

University of Florida

Indian River Community College

University of Miami

University of South Florida

I

3 LOSSES)

SCORE
6764
67-48
72-41
66-65
49-82
29-102
75-56
31;100

74-56

INVITATIONAL AND CHAMPIONSHIP MEETS

Brenau College Relays
(9 Teams Competing)

Region III Championships
(8 Teams Competing)

AIAW Nationals

(95 Teams Competing)

1st
Place

3rd
Place

23rd
Place

SITE

Gainesville, Ga.

Gainesville, Ga.

Tallahassee, Fla.

Tallahassee, Fla.

Tallahassee, Fla.

Tallahassee, Fla.

Ft. Pierce, Fla.
Miami, Fla.

Tampa, Fla.

Gainesville, Ga.

Tampa, Fla.

Durham, N.C.



ALL-

AMERICANS:

F.S5.U.

AIAW NATIONALS
March 16-18,

Duke University
North Carolina

Durham,

1978

WOMEN'S SWIMMING

Certification by the National Colleglate Women's Swimming

Terri Miller
Terri Millerxr
Jana Wilkins
Jana Wi}kins

Laura Barbér
Jeanne Dowdle
Jana Wilkins
Jackie Bajus
Lisa Davison

Jana Wilkins
Laura Barber
Jeanne Dowdle
Terri Miller

Jana Wilkins
Jackie Bajus
Sara Shuster
Terri Miller

Coaches Association

(prelims)
{finals)

100

200

400

800

vd.

yd.

Individual Medley
Freestyle
Butterfly
Butterfly

Medley Relay

Free Relay

Free Relay



