## F.S.U. WOMEN'S SWIMMING 1977-78 DUAL MEET RECORD (6 WINS - 3 LOSSES)

DATE	OPPONENT	SCORE	SITE
11/11/77	Brenau College	67-64	Gainesville, Ga.
11/11/77	College of Charleston	67-48	Gainesville, Ga.
11/18/77	Daytona Beach Community College	72-41	Tallahassee, Fla.
11/19/77	University of Alabama	66-65	Tallahassee, Fla.
1/07/78	University of South Carolina	49-82	Tallahassee, Fla.
1/14/78	University of Florida	29-102	Tallahassee, Fla.
1/20/78	Indian River Community College	75-56	Ft. Pierce, Fla.
1/21/78	University of Miami	31-100	Miami, Fla.
2/04/78	University of South Florida	74-56	Tampa, Fla.
*	,		· ·

## INVITATIONAL AND CHAMPIONSHIP MEETS

11/12/77	Brenau College Relays (9 Teams Competing)	lst Place	Gainesville, Ga.
2/22-25/78	Region III Championships (8 Teams Competing)	3rd Place	Tampa, Fla.
3/16-18/78	AIAW Nationals (95 Teams Competing)	23rd Place	Durham, N.C.

## F.S.U. WOMEN'S SWIMMING

ALL-AMERICANS: AIAW NATIONALS

Sara Shuster Terri Miller

March 16-18, 1978 Duke University

Durham, North Carolina

Certification by the National Collegiate Women's Swimming Coaches Association

Terri Miller	400 yd. Individual Medley
Terri Miller	1650 yd. Freestyle
Jana Wilkins	50 yd. Butterfly
Jana Wilkins	100 yd. Butterfly
Laura Barber Jeanne Dowdle	200 yd. Medley Relay
Jana Wilkins Jackie Bajus (prelims) Lisa Davison (finals)	
Jana Wilkins Laura Barber Jeanne Dowdle Terri Miller	400 yd. Free Relay
Jana Wilkins Jackie Bajus	800 yd. Free Relay